New Jersey

Transportation Management Associations

Cross County Connection
Ronda Urkowitz, Executive Director
4A Eves Drive, Suite 114
urkowitz@driveless.com
Marlton, NJ 08053
856-596-8228

driveless.com

Fax 856-983-0388
EZ Ride


Krishna Murthy, Executive Director
144 Park Place East
kmurthy@ezride.org 

Wood-Ridge, NJ  07075
Avnish Gupta, Asst. Executive Director

ezride.org


agupta@ezride.org 





201-939-4242





Fax 201-939-2630
goHunterdon 

Tara B. Shepherd, Executive Director
146 Route 31 North, Suite 400
tshepherd@gohunterdon.org
Flemington, NJ 08822
908-788-5553

Gohunterdon.org
Fax 908-788-8583

Greater Mercer TMA
Cheryl Kastrenakes, Executive Director
15 Roszel Road

ckastrenakes@gmtma.org
Princeton, NJ 08540
609-452-1491, ext. 225
gmtma.org


Fax 609-452-1491
Hudson TMA

Jay DiDomenico, Executive Director
830 Bergen Ave., 9th Floor (new address)
jayd@hudsontma.org
Jersey City, NJ  07306
201-324-6222
hudsontma.org

Fax 201-324-6201
Keep Middlesex Moving, Inc.
William Neary, Executive Director
100 Bayard Street, 2nd Floor
bneary@kmm.org
New Brunswick, NJ 08901
Roberta Karpinecz, Program Director

kmm.org


rkarpinecz@kmm.org 




732-745-4465





Fax 732-745-7482

RideWise 


Donna Allison, Executive Director
360 Grove Street
donna@ridewise.org
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
908-704-1011

Ridewise.org

Fax 908-704-1494

TransOptions

Dan Callas, President
Two Ridgedale Avenue, Suite 200
dcallas@transoptions.org
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927
973-267-7600

transoptions.org

Fax 973-267-6209

